
“For queries SMS “PRD” to 9898”

EDUCATION PLAN



Disclosure of Product:
This is a life insurance product which has two distinct elements i.e., Insurance Protection and Investment. 

The Investment Component is linked to the performance of underlying assets under unit linked fund(s).

Free Look Period:
If you cancel your policy within free look period of 14 days from the date of the documents receipt, you 

are entitled for a full refund of premium less any expenses incurred by EFU Life in connection with our 

medical or clinical examinations.

is an investment

-linked insurance product which

:



Arts

BBA

Engineering

Medical

1,500,000

2,000,000

3,000,000

10,000,000

2,443,000

3,258,000

4,887,000

16,289,000

3,980,000

5,307,000

7,960,000

26,533,000

5,080,000

6,773,000

10,159,000

33,864,000

Field 2020 10 Years 20 Years 25 Years

All available funds are categorized with their risk profiling as per the investment criteria.

*EFU Income Growth Fund to be selected by default

Funds 
Guaranteed Growth Fund  

Fund Categorization: Balanced Fund Categorization: Money Market Fund  
Risk Profile: Medium Risk Profile: Low

EFU Income Growth Fund

Fund Categorization: Income Fund

Risk Profile: Low  

An investment fund with a 
balanced investment 
strategy. It aims to achieve 
reasonable capital growth 
and steady returns with 
investment in government 
securities, carefully selected 
blue chip equities, and other 
fixed income securities and 
cash

Investment fund providing 
steady returns. It aims to 
achieve consistent capital 
growth with investment in 
government securities and 
high-quality corporate debt.

An investment fund 
providing steady returns with 
a guarantee that the bid 
price of the fund will never 
fall. It aims to achieve stable 
growth through investment 
in short term debt securities.

Managed Growth FundEFU EFU *





The minimum FAC payment is PKR 40,000 per
payment. 

100% of Fund Acceleration Premium 
payment is allocated to purchase units.

*An allocation charges will be deducted 
from the Paid Premium every year as per 
the above table and the remainder will 
be allocated to the account value.
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Charges: 
The following charges apply on the plan:

Administration Charge

Bid/O er Spread

Investment Management

              Charge

Mortality Charge (Cost of 
Insurance)

Fund Switching Fee

Surrender Processing Fee 

Surrender Charge 

Allocation charges

Charges Rate / PKR
PKR 1,500 per Annum

5% of the net regular premium

0.125% of the fund value per month

An age based mortality charge applies for the
life insurance risk each year and is dependent on the

sum at risk. No mortality charges applies in years
where the cash value exceeds sum assured.  

PKR 500

100% for the first year

As per the above Unit Allocation table

PKR 500

Access to your Savings
Nobody can predict the future. If your 
circumstances change and you need to access 
the cash, your plan can be encashed for the 
full bid value of units without having to pay 
the surrender penalty after the second 
annual premium has been paid. Please 
remember that the value in the first few years 
is likely to be low since the plan is designed 
for long term capital gains. Alternatively, you 
may just want a small proportion of the 
capital you have accumulated. The plan gives 
you the facility to make partial withdrawals at 
any time while continuing to make premiums 
and keeping the plan in place. This facility 
is subject to at least Rs. 40,000 remaining as 
basic cash value after such withdrawals.    
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